
 
 
 

The  following  documentation  is  an  electronically‐
submitted  vendor  response  to  an  advertised 
solicitation  from  the  West  Virginia  Purchasing 
Bulletin  within  the  Vendor  Self‐Service  portal  at 
wvOASIS.gov.   As  part  of  the  State  of  West 
Virginia’s procurement process, and to maintain the 
transparency  of  the  bid‐opening  process,  this 
documentation  submitted online  is publicly posted 
by  the  West  Virginia  Purchasing  Division  at 
WVPurchasing.gov  with  any  other  vendor 
responses  to  this  solicitation  submitted  to  the 
Purchasing Division in hard copy format. 
 



 



Page : 1

VersionSolicitation NoSolicitation ClosesDate issued

Proc Folder :

Solicitation Description :

Proc Type :

Solicitation Response

Purchasing Division
2019 Washington Street East

Charleston, WV 25305-0130
Post Office Box 50130

State of West Virginia

52630

Addendum 04-Albert HW #1 Phase II-Reclamation Proj DEP15*32

Central Purchase Order

2015-05-12

13:30:00

SR 0313 ESR05121500000003731 1

 VENDOR

000000113678

ALL CON LLC

FOR INFORMATION CONTACT THE BUYER

Signature X FEIN # DATE

All offers subject to all terms and conditions contained in this solicitation

FORM ID : WV-PRC-SR-001

Beth Collins

(304) 558-2157
beth.a.collins@wv.gov



Page : 2

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

1 Mobilization and Demobilization 1.00000 LS $16,696.69 $16,696.69

77111603

(Limited to 10% of Total Bid)

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

2 Construction Layout 1.00000 LS $11,158.22 $11,158.22

77111603

(Limited to 5% of Total Bid)

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

3 Quality Control 1.00000 LS $3,099.51 $3,099.51

77111603

(Limited to 3% of Total Bid)

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

4 Site Preparation 1.00000 LS $12,775.05 $12,775.05

77111603

(Limited to 10% of Total Bid)



Page : 3

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

5 Temporary Access Road Stone 275.00000 TON $39.51 $10,865.25

77111603

Temporary Access Road Stone
Reference Section 4.2

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

6 Silt Fence Sediment Control 660.00000 LF $1.53 $1,009.80

77111603

Silt Fence Sediment Control

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

7 12" Straw Wattles Erosion Control 2595.00000 LF $2.42 $6,279.90

77111603

12" Straw Wattles Erosion Control

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

8 Rock Check Dam 8.00000 EA $427.18 $3,417.44

77111603

Rock Check Dam



Page : 4

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

9 Stabilized Construction Entrance 50.00000 TON $41.00 $2,050.00

77111603

Stabilized Construction Entrance

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

10 Revegetation 4.30000 ACRE $2,479.60 $10,662.28

77111603

Revegetation

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

12 6' Grouted Riprap Channel (Channels
D, E, E Laterals, and F)

670.00000 LF $88.92 $59,576.40

77111603

Reference Section 7.1

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

13 8' Riprap Channel (Channels A, B &
E)

425.00000 LF $50.87 $21,619.75

77111603

8' Riprap Channel (Channels A, B & E)



Page : 5

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

14 12' Grass Lined Channel - Curlex
Type I Matting (Channel C)

470.00000 LF $3.79 $1,781.30

77111603

12' Grass Lined Channel - Curlex Type I Matting (Channel C)

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

15 Stream Bank Protection Berm (D50
12" Limestone)

265.00000 TON $209.08 $55,406.20

77111603

Reference Section 7.4

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

16 Unclassified Excavation 21000.00000 CY $3.46 $72,660.00

77111603

Unclassified Excavation

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

17 6"-12" Clean Stone Fill w/Grout Cap
(Non-calcareous)

385.00000 TON $63.78 $24,555.30

77111603

6"-12" Clean Stone Fill w/Grout Cap (Non-calcareous)
Reference 9.1



Page : 6

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

18 Dry Riprap Mine Seal 6.00000 EA $3,450.09 $20,700.54

77111603

Dry Riprap Mine Seal

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

19 2,000 PSI Grout 171.00000 CY $215.01 $36,766.71

77111603

Reference Section 9.2

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

20 Soda Ash Briquettes (50 LB Bags) 10.00000 EA $32.86 $328.60

77111603

Soda Ash Briquettes (50 LB Bags)

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

21 Road Rehabilitation Stone 200.00000 TON $34.98 $6,996.00

77111603

Reference Section 4.3



Page : 7

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

22 Temporary Stream Crossing 1.00000 LS $5,043.38 $5,043.38

77111603

Reference Section 4.4

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

23 Base Repair Stone (AASHTO #1) 50.00000 TON $39.51 $1,975.50

77111603

Reference Section 4.5

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

24 Rolled Erosion Control Matting
(P300)

420.00000 SY $6.56 $2,755.20

77111603

Reference Section 5.5

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

25 Grouted Riprap "Vee" Channel Road
Crossing

2.00000 EA $3,355.49 $6,710.98

77111603

Reference Section 7.5


















































































































